PLASTIC TUBING
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
71
Spark-Lin™ Weld Spatter Resistant Tubing
The Spark-Lin Weld Spatter Resistant Tubing is specially designed for
applications with incidental contact between weld spatter and tubing.  We've

O.D. x I.D. Wall Pressure Tube Color Code
(mm) Thickness at 7 5° F Length Model Suffix
Metric Size Ordering Information
Standard Size Ordering information
PLASTIC TUBING
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
69
Complete model number by adding suffix for required color:
METRIC ONLY Black:K     Natural :N
Complete model number by adding suffix for required color:
Black: K Blue: B Green: G Natural: N Red: R Yellow: Y
Multi-Color Ribbon Tubing
Nylon Tubing
Multi-Color Ribbon Tubing, commonly known as MCR, is a cost effective
method of routing two or more tubing lines.  Made from 95 durometer
Polyurethane, MCR can be installed faster than other jacketing options.  MCR
color codes tubing lines for identification, tracing or troubleshooting.  MCR will
withstand the rigors of flexing, yet can be easily separated for routing.  See
pages 73 - 75 for fitting options.
Coilhose Pneumatics offers high quality Nylon 11 Tubing for applications
requiring low density, lightweight toughness, flexibility and chemical
resistance. Its dimensional stability makes it compatible with Coilock Fittings
as shown on page 73 - 74 and Poly-Tube Fittings as shown on page 75.
Lengths of 100 feet are packaged in plastic bags; longer lengths are on reels.
1/4" x .160 Twin 50' Red-Blue PT0404-50RB
1/4" x .160 Twin 100' Red-Blue PT0404-100RB
1/4" x .160 Quad 50' Red-Blue / White-Clear PT0404-50RBWC
1/4" x .160 Quad 100' Red-Blue / White-Clear PT0404-100RBWC
3/8" x 1/4" Twin 50' Red-Blue PT0606-50RB
3/8" x 1/4" Twin 100' Red-Blue PT0606-100RB
3/8" x 1/4" Quad 50' Red-Blue / White-Clear PT0606-50RBWC
3/8" x 1/4" Quad 100' Red-Blue / White-Clear PT0606-100RBWC

extend its cutting life.  Steel clip keeps jaws locked in the closed position.
Ideal for tough industrial applications.  Hose Cutter length is 8 1/2".
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Tubing Cutter -black PXC058
Tubing Cuter - blue PXC058B
Tubing Cutter - red PXC058R
Tubing Cutter - black with leash PXC058-L
Tubing Cutter - counter top display P X C 0 5 8 - D B *
Replacement Blade - single PXC059
Replacement Blades - 5 pack PXC059-P5
Replacement Blades - 10 pack PXC059-P10
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Hose Cutter PXC098R
Replacement Blade PXC099
Replacement Blade - 10 pack PXC099-10
Smaller O.D. Tubing: 5/32" - 1/4" / 4.0 mm - 6.35 mm
This smaller style 10 Tube Channel is supplied with an
adhesive backing for quick and easy mounting.
Countersunk holes sized for number 4 screws are also